
 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW YEAR SALE – FLIGHTS TO/FROM USA & CANADA 

 

 

LAX NRT 758 1764 4278 SQ11/12 

LAX SIN 1010 1823 4337 SQ11/12 

LAX MNL 886 1882 5220 SQ11/12 

LAX SGN 873 1868 5206 SQ11/12 

LAX BKK 870 1866 5204 SQ11/12 

LAX HAN 867 1862 5201 SQ11/12 



 

 

LAX CEB 877 1872 5210 SQ11/12 

LAX JKT 879 1874 5212 SQ11/12 

LAX KUL 886 1882 5220 SQ11/12 

LAX DPS 882 1888 5226 SQ11/12 

LAX HKT 873 1878 5217 SQ11/12 

LAX PNH 850 1856 5194 SQ11/12 

LAX MLE 1114 2184 5341 SQ11/12 

LAX MAA 971 1527 4395 SQ11/12 

LAX DEL 867 1520 4387 SQ11/12 

LAX BOM 867 1520 4387 SQ11/12 

LAX BLR 944 1501 4368 SQ11/12 

LAX CCU 950 1506 4374 SQ11/12 

LAX COK 961 1518 4385 SQ11/12 

LAX HYD 944 1501 4368 SQ11/12 

LAX SIN 1035 1848 4363 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX MNL 912 1907 5246 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX SGN 898 1893 5232 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX BKK 896 1891 5230 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX HAN 893 1888 5226 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX CEB 904 1899 5237 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX JKT 905 1900 5238 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX KUL 899 1894 5233 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX DPS 896 1902 5240 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX HKT 885 1891 5230 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX PNH 874 1879 5218 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX MLE 1136 2206 5362 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX MAA 984 1540 4408 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX DEL 893 1546 4413 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX BOM 893 1546 4413 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX BLR 971 1527 4395 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX CCU 971 1527 4395 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX COK 983 1539 4407 SQ35/36/37/38 

LAX HYD 971 1527 4395 SQ35/36/37/38 



 

 

SFO SIN 939 1420 4363 SQ31/32 

SFO MNL 923 1661 4711 SQ31/32 

SFO SGN 909 1647 4697 SQ31/32 

SFO BKK 907 1645 4695 SQ31/32 

SFO HAN 904 1642 4691 SQ31/32 

SFO CEB 914 1653 4702 SQ31/32 

SFO JKT 915 1654 4917 SQ31/32 

SFO KUL 910 1648 4912 SQ31/32 

SFO DPS 917 1656 4705 SQ31/32 

SFO HKT 907 1645 4695 SQ31/32 

SFO PNH 895 1633 4683 SQ31/32 

SFO MLE 1093 1564 5148 SQ31/32 

SFO MAA 952 1861 3841 SQ31/32 

SFO DEL 839 1760 3204 SQ31/32 

SFO BOM 839 1760 3204 SQ31/32 

SFO BLR 821 1741 3186 SQ31/32 

SFO CCU 939 1848 4042 SQ31/32 

SFO COK 951 1860 4054 SQ31/32 

SFO HYD 939 1848 4042 SQ31/32 

SFO SIN - 1420 4363 SQ33/34 

SFO MNL - 1661 4711 SQ33/34 

SFO SGN - 1647 4697 SQ33/34 

SFO BKK - 1645 4695 SQ33/34 

SFO HAN - 1642 4691 SQ33/34 

SFO CEB - 1653 4702 SQ33/34 

SFO JKT - 1654 4917 SQ33/34 

SFO KUL - 1648 4912 SQ33/34 

SFO DPS - 1656 4705 SQ33/34 

SFO HKT - 1645 4695 SQ33/34 

SFO PNH - 1633 4683 SQ33/34 

SFO MLE - 1564 5148 SQ33/34 



 

 

SFO MAA - 1861 3841 SQ33/34 

SFO DEL - 1760 3204 SQ33/34 

SFO BOM - 1760 3204 SQ33/34 

SFO BLR - 1741 3186 SQ33/34 

SFO CCU - 1848 4042 SQ33/34 

SFO COK - 1860 4054 SQ33/34 

SFO HYD - 1848 4042 SQ33/34 

SEA SIN 843 1773 4898 SQ27/28 

SEA MNL 806 1875 3855 SQ27/28 

SEA SGN 792 1861 3841 SQ27/28 

SEA BKK 790 1859 3839 SQ27/28 

SEA HAN 787 1856 3835 SQ27/28 

SEA CEB 798 1867 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA JKT 862 1761 5666 SQ27/28 

SEA KUL 856 1755 5661 SQ27/28 

SEA DPS 864 1763 5668 SQ27/28 

SEA HKT 790 1859 3839 SQ27/28 

SEA PNH 842 1740 5646 SQ27/28 

SEA MLE 1050 2848 5041 SQ27/28 

SEA MAA 1144 1861 4911 SQ27/28 

SEA DEL 818 1546 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA BOM 818 1546 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA BLR 800 1527 3828 SQ27/28 

SEA CCU 800 1527 3828 SQ27/28 

SEA COK 812 1539 3840 SQ27/28 

SEA HYD 1131 1848 4791 SQ27/28 

SEA SIN 843 1773 4898 SQ27/28 

SEA MNL 806 1875 3855 SQ27/28 

SEA SGN 792 1861 3841 SQ27/28 

SEA BKK 790 1859 3839 SQ27/28 



 

 

SEA HAN 787 1856 3835 SQ27/28 

SEA CEB 798 1867 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA JKT 862 1761 5666 SQ27/28 

SEA KUL 856 1755 5661 SQ27/28 

SEA DPS 864 1763 5668 SQ27/28 

SEA HKT 790 1859 3839 SQ27/28 

SEA PNH 842 1740 5646 SQ27/28 

SEA MLE 1050 2848 5041 SQ27/28 

SEA MAA 1144 1861 4911 SQ27/28 

SEA DEL 818 1546 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA BOM 818 1546 3846 SQ27/28 

SEA BLR 800 1527 3828 SQ27/28 

SEA CCU 800 1527 3828 SQ27/28 

SEA COK 812 1539 3840 SQ27/28 

SEA HYD 1131 1848 4791 SQ27/28 

NYC FRA 486 1385 2562 SQ25/26 

NYC/EWR SIN - 1099 4684 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR MNL - 1287 4925 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR SGN - 1273 4911 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR BKK - 1271 4909 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR HAN - 1267 4905 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR CEB - 1278 4916 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR JKT - 1279 4917 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR KUL - 1274 4912 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR DPS - 1281 4919 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR HKT - 1271 4909 SQ21/22/23/24 

NYC/EWR PNH - 1259 4897 SQ21/22/23/24 

HOU MAN 478 957 3910 SQ51/52 



 

 

YVR SIN 1929 3719 7667 SQ11/12/35/36/37/38 

YVR SIN 1712 2986 7391 SQ31/32 

YVR SIN - 2986 7391 SQ33/34 

YVR SIN 1376 2860 7554 SQ27/28 

YYZ SIN - 2080 7463 SQ21/22/23/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


